Torneio Regional de Velocidade

Quarteira, 17- - 18-1-2015

Prova 11
17-01-2015 - 16:30

Femin., 50m Brucos

Juvenis
Startlist Elimin

Pista Nome Ano Catg
Série1de 4

3 JESUS, Rafaela de 01 Jw

4 VALENTE, Margarida Martins 01  Jw

5 BARBUDO, Catarina do Roséario 00 Juv

DNS 6 MADEIRA, Maria Monteiro 00 Jw
Série2de 4

1 ROQUE, Catarina Silva 01 Jw

2 GUERREIRO, Catarinalsabel 01 Juv

3 MOREIRA, Rita Guedes 00 Jw

4 VIEGAS, Beatriz Mendes 00 Jw

5 ALMEIDA, Fabricia Santos 00 Jw

6 NUNES, Teresa Gabriel 00 Jw

7 MADEIRA, Beatriz Guerreiro 01 Jw

8 RODRIGUES, Margarida Mendes01  Juwv
Série 3de 4

1 FERNANDES, Brigida Raquel 00 Jw

2 ALMEIDA, Melissa Santos 00 Jw

3 GAMA, Sara Cardoso 01 Jw

4 LUKASHYK, Mariya 00 Jw

5 LINO, Luisa Ribeiro 00  Jw

6 SILVA, Telma Machado 00 Jw

7 MESTRE, Ines Joao 01 Jw

8 HENRIQUES, Beatriz Vieira 01 Jw
Série4de 4

DNS 1 MARCQOS, Leonor Nunes 01 Jw

2 MARQUES, Leticia Rossetto 00 Jw

3 MARQUES, Matilde Aguas 00 Jw

4 AUGUSTO, Carolina Maeiro 00 Jw

5 FERREIRA, Francisca Pugsley 01 Jw

6 MENDES, Mariana Sebastiao 01 Juv

DNS 7 COSTA, Mariana Baltazar 01 Jw

8 GOMES, Margarida Lampreia 00 Jw

Clube

CFArmacenenses
Cnbe
Natacao de Lagos
Cnbe

Cng

Tavira Natacdo

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Tavira Natacéo

Cng

Portinado

Tavira Natacéo

Cnbe

Tavira Natacdo
CFArmacenenses

Tavira Natacdo

Natacao de Lagos
Natacéo de Faro

Louletano / Loule Concelho
Clube Natacao Olhao
Portinado

Lagoa ac

Portinado

Portinado

Clube Natacao Olhao
FC Ferreiras
Portinado

Lagoa ac

Cnbe

Tp inscricdo

48.55
44.85
42.57
37.28
39.14
43.54
46.77
50.21

48.38
4413
42.19
37.26
39.14
43.24
46.26
48.66

47.29
44.00
40.68
35.54
38.34
42.94
45.49
48.62

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.33688

Registered to Associagdo De Natagdo Do Algarve
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